PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3046

- Page 1, line 1, remove "financial"
- Page 1, line 2, replace "rural hospitals" with "the delivery of health care"
- Page 1, line 3, after "services" insert ", technological innovation, and possible regionalization of services"
- Page 1, line 4, replace "rural hospitals are" with "the delivery of health care is"
- Page 1, after line 9, insert:
 - **"WHEREAS**, shifting populations may cause regionalization of provisions of hospital services; and
 - **WHEREAS**, technological innovations such as telemedicine will affect the delivery of rural health care; and"
- Page 1, line 20, remove "financial" and replace "rural hospitals" with "the delivery of health care"
- Page 1, line 21, after "services" insert ", technological innovations, and possible regionalization of services"

Renumber accordingly